BEACH CLUB
AT THE BODRLM

EDITIC

SMALL BITES

Shrimp & Avocado Tostadas, Fresh Coriander, Smoked Chili 100
Guacamole, Mixed toppings, Totopos 90

Hummus, Babaganoush, Romesco, Pita Bread 60

Rice Wraps with Thai Beef Salad, Ginger, Coriander 75

Tomato, Mozzarella, Sunflower Kernels, Basil 70

Watermelon, Tomatoes, White Cheese, Balsamic 65

Chicken Salad, Grilled Peaches, Anchovies, Parmesan, Pistachios 70
Grilled Prawns, Sour Cream, Sweet Chili 115

Sticky Fried Chicken Bites 70

Beef Burger, Onion, Cheese, Fries 110

French Fries, Parmesan Cheese, Parsley 40

Tropical Fruit Plate 60

FROM THE OVEN

Minced Beef, Tomato, Parsley, Red Bell Pepper 65
Dil Cheese, Kasar Cheese 60

Sucuk, Dil Cheese, Trabzon Butter 65

Feta Cheese, Aegean Herbs, Fresh Tomato 60
Lahmacun 45

COCKTAILS

GLASS
A Melon Miles Away 85
Altos Blanco, Lemon, Watermelon, Basil, Pear
Blue-colada 85
Havana Club, Blue Curacao, Pineapple, Coconut
Sunsetter 85
Havana Club, Melon, Cointreau, Passion Fruit
Piece by Peach 85
Absolut Peach, Passion Fruit, Apple, Peach
Cabana-Mama 85
Montelobos, Mango, Chambord, Lime
Sunriser 85

Beefeater, Grapefruit, Grenadine, Lime
BEER

Heineken 45

Corona 45

Gara Guzu Amber Ale 40
Gara Guzu Blonde 40
Efes Pilsen 40

Tuborg Gold 40

FRESH PRESSED AND SQUEEZED JUICE

Orange, Grapefruit, Watermelon 40
Root 40
Beetroot, Red Apple

Green 40
Spinach, Cucumber, Green Apple

Retox 40

Lemon, Turmeric, Ginger, Honey, Coconut

IMMUNE SHOT

Citrus 25
Orange, Grapefruit, Mandarin

Boost 25

Ginger, Lemon, Red Pepper

SOFT DRINKS & WATER

Pepsi, Pepsi Light, Soda Water, Sprite 30
Red Bull, Sugar Free Red Bull 40

Uludag, Uludag Premium 250 ml 20
Uludag, Uludag Premium 750 ml 30
Acqua Panna, San Pellegrino 250 ml 30
Acqua Panna, San Pellegrino 750 ml 40

Prices are in Turkish Liras and inclusive of VAT An additional 13% service charge is applicable

PITCHER

295

295

295

295

295

295
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CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

Brut Impérial Moét & Chandon NV
Rose Impérial Moét & Chandon NV
Ice Impérial Moét & Chandon NV

Ice Rose Impérial Moét & Chandon NV
Prosecco La Pieve

WHITE WINE

Egeo Sauvignon Blanc Kavaklidere
Aegean, Turkey

Felix Culpa Chardonnay Chamlija
Thrace, Turkey

ROSE WINE

Egeo Rose Kavaklidere
Aegean, Turkey

Whispering Angel Chateau D’Esclans

RED WINE

Felix Culpa Pinot Noir Chamlija
Thrace, Turkey

Egeo Blend Kavaklidere
Aegean, Turkey

GL

110
125
125
125

80

60

65

60

90

65

70

BTL

600
690
690
690
345

280

290

275

410

290

310

MINISTRY OF COFFEE

Turkish Coffee 20
Espresso 20
Double Espresso 25
Americano 25
Decaf Americano 25
Latte 30
Cappuccino 30

Flat White 30

Iced Americano 25
lced Latte 30

lced Cappuccino 30

MELEZ TEA

Turkish Tea 15

Breakfast Tea 25

Earl Grey 25

Balance Detox Green Tea 25
Lavender Rooibos Tea 25

Pure Jasmine Green Tea Curls 25
Beauty Floral White Tea 25

Prices are in Turkish Liras and inclusive of VAT An additional 13% service charge is applicable
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KIDS MENU

SPINACH SOUP 45
MINI PIZZA WITH MUSHROOMS, SWEETCORN 70
SPAGHETTI, TOMATO, BASIL 65

CHICKEN NUGGETS, FRENCH FRIES, BARBEQUE SAUCE 70
MINI BURGER, BEEF, TOMATO, MILD CHEESE 70
ICE CREAM SELECTION 50

PRICES ARE IN TURKISH LIRAS AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT.AN ADDITIONAL 13% SERVICE CHARGE IS APPLICABLE.



