

SMALL BITES

Shrimp & Avocado Tostadas, Fresh Coriander, Smoked Chili 100
Guacamole, Mixed toppings, Totopos 90
Hummus, Babaganoush, Romesco, Pita Bread 60
Rice Wraps with Thai Beef Salad, Ginger, Coriander 75
Tomato, Mozzarella, Sunflower Kernels, Basil 70
Watermelon, Tomatoes, White Cheese, Balsamic 65
Chicken Salad, Grilled Peaches, Anchovies, Parmesan, Pistachios 70
Grilled Prawns, Sour Cream, Sweet Chili 115
Sticky Fried Chicken Bites 70
Beef Burger, Onion, Cheese, Fries 110
French Fries, Parmesan Cheese, Parsley 40
Tropical Fruit Plate 60

FROM THE OVEN

Minced Beef, Tomato, Parsley, Red Bell Pepper 65
Dil Cheese, Kasar Cheese 60
Sucuk, Dil Cheese, Trabzon Butter 65
Feta Cheese, Aegean Herbs, Fresh Tomato 60
Lahmacun 45

COCKTAILS

	GLASS	PITCHER
A Melon Miles Away	85	295
Altos Blanco, Lemon, Watermelon, Basil,	Pear	
Blue-colada	85	295
Havana Club, Blue Curacao, Pineapple, C	Coconut	
Sunsetter	85	295
Havana Club, Melon, Cointreau, Passion I	=ruit	
Piece by Peach	85	295
Absolut Peach, Passion Fruit, Apple, Peac	ch	
Cabana-Mama	85	295
Montelobos, Mango, Chambord, Lime		
Sunriser	85	295
Beefeater, Grapefruit, Grenadine, Lime		

BEER

Heineken 45 Corona 45 Gara Guzu Amber Ale 40 Gara Guzu Blonde 40 Efes Pilsen 40 Tuborg Gold 40

FRESH PRESSED AND SQUEEZED JUICE

Orange, Grapefruit, Watermelon	40
Root Beetroot, Red Apple	40
Green Spinach, Cucumber, Green Apple	40
Retox Lemon, Turmeric, Ginger, Honey, Coconut	40

IMMUNE SHOT

Citrus	25
Orange, Grapefruit, Mandarin	
Boost	25
Ginger, Lemon, Red Pepper	

SOFT DRINKS & WATER

Pepsi, Pepsi Light, Soda Water, Sprite 30 Red Bull, Sugar Free Red Bull 40 Uludağ, Uludağ Premium 250 ml 20 Uludağ, Uludağ Premium 750 ml 30 Acqua Panna, San Pellegrino 250 ml 30 Acqua Panna, San Pellegrino 750 ml 40



CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING	GL	BTL
Brut Impérial Moët & Chandon NV	110	600
Rose Impérial Moët & Chandon NV	125	690
lce Impérial Moët & Chandon NV	125	690
lce Rose Impérial Moët & Chandon NV	125	690
Prosecco La Pieve	80	345
WHITE WINE		
Egeo Sauvignon Blanc Kavaklıdere Aegean, Turkey	60	280
Felix Culpa Chardonnay Chamlija Thrace, Turkey	65	290
ROSE WINE		
Egeo Rose Kavaklidere Aegean, Turkey	60	275
Whispering Angel Chateau D'Esclans	90	410
RED WINE		
Felix Culpa Pinot Noir Chamlija Thrace, Turkey	65	290
Egeo Blend Kavaklıdere Aegean, Turkey	70	310

MINISTRY OF COFFEE

Turkish Coffee 20
Espresso 20
Double Espresso 25
Americano 25
Decaf Americano 25
Latte 30
Cappuccino 30
Flat White 30
Iced Americano 25
Iced Latte 30
Iced Cappuccino 30

MELEZ TEA

Turkish Tea 15
Breakfast Tea 25
Earl Grey 25
Balance Detox Green Tea 25
Lavender Rooibos Tea 25
Pure Jasmine Green Tea Curls 25
Beauty Floral White Tea 25





KIDS MENU

SPINACH SOUP	45
MINI PIZZA WITH MUSHROOMS, SWEETCORN	70
SPAGHETTI, TOMATO, BASIL	65
CHICKEN NUGGETS, FRENCH FRIES, BARBEQUE SAUCE	70
MINI BURGER, BEEF, TOMATO, MILD CHEESE	70
ICE CREAM SELECTION	50

